AGENDA TOWN OF KIOWA PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
SPECIAL MEETING
813 SOUTH HARRISON ST.
KIOWA, OK.
MARCH 10, 2017
10.00AM
KIOWA CITY HALL
CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

- 1. Discussion and possible approval to remove William Ellis from all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with First Bank of Kiowa.
- 2. Discussion and possible approval to remove William Ellis from all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with BankNA.
- 3. Discussion and possible approval to remove Coleene Lewis from all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with First Bank of Kiowa as of March 15, 2017.
- 4. Discussion and possible approval to remove Coleene Lewis from all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with BankNA as of March 15, 2017.
- 5. Discussion and possible approval to add Carla Lamson to all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with First Bank of Kiowa.
- 6. Discussion and possible approval to add Carla Lamson to all accounts for the Town of Kiowa Public Works Authority with BankNA.

| Public Discussion: |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|
| Adjourn: |
| Note: IF ASSISTANCE IS NEEDED PLEASE CONTACT KIOWA CITY HALL. |